

## ST. JOSEPH COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## 2021 Bauman and Fawn River Overlay

Bid opening Monday, April, 5, 2021 @ 10:00 am

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
<b>*Lakeland Asphalt</b>	1	Mobilization, 10% Max.	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
548 Avenue A	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Battle Creek, MI 49037	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>\$534,620.98</b>	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
	5	HMA, LVSP	T	7,800.00	\$58.00	\$452,400.00
	6	HMA Approach	T	250.00	\$74.00	\$18,500.00
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	272.00	\$0.01	\$2.72
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	272.00	\$0.01	\$2.72
	9	Shoulder, CI II	T	3,200.00	\$15.00	\$48,000.00
	10	Pave Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	FL	57,024.00	\$0.06	\$3,421.44
	11	Pavt. Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, Yellow	FL	37,956.00	\$0.06	\$2,277.36
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 Inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2,280.00	\$0.20	\$456.00
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	220.00	\$15.25	\$3,355.00
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Furn	Ea	285.00	\$0.01	\$2.85
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Oper	Ea	285.00	\$0.01	\$2.85
		<b>Total</b>				<b>\$534,620.98</b>
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Michigan Paving &amp; Mat.</b>	1	Mobilization, 10% Max.	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2300 Glendenning Rd.	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>\$574,104.10</b>	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$9,781.20	\$9,781.20
	5	HMA, LVSP	T	7,800.00	\$58.80	\$458,640.00
	6	HMA Approach	T	250.00	\$90.33	\$22,582.50
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	272.00	\$3.00	\$816.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	272.00	\$1.00	\$272.00
	9	Shoulder, CI II	T	3,200.00	\$17.41	\$55,712.00
	10	Pave Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	FL	57,024.00	\$0.06	\$3,421.44
	11	Pavt. Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, Yellow	FL	37,956.00	\$0.06	\$2,277.36
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	2	\$300.00	\$600.00
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 Inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2,280.00	\$5.00	\$11,400.00
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	220.00	\$11.28	\$2,481.60
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Furn	Ea	285.00	\$11.00	\$3,135.00
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Oper	Ea	285.00	\$1.00	\$285.00
		<b>Total</b>				<b>\$574,104.10</b>
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Rieth-Riley Const. Co.</b>	1	Mobilization, 10% Max.	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
911 Hatfield Ave.	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
<b>\$571,156.38</b>	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
	5	HMA, LVSP	T	7,800.00	\$57.21	\$446,238.00
	6	HMA Approach	T	250.00	\$73.85	\$18,462.50
	7	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	272.00	\$4.22	\$1,147.84
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	272.00	\$0.05	\$13.60
	9	Shoulder, CI II	T	3,200.00	\$18.43	\$58,976.00
	10	Pave Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	FL	57,024.00	\$0.06	\$3,421.44
	11	Pavt. Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, Yellow	FL	37,956.00	\$0.06	\$2,277.36
	12	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn	Ea	2	\$391.41	\$782.82
	13	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper	Ea	2	\$30.11	\$60.22
	15	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 Inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	2,280.00	\$1.27	\$2,895.60
	16	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	220.00	\$12.63	\$2,778.60
	17	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Furn	Ea	285.00	\$12.04	\$3,431.40
	18	Channelizing Device, 42 in, Oper	Ea	285.00	\$0.60	\$171.00
		<b>Total</b>				<b>\$571,156.38</b>

\* Indicates bid awarded to

<b>*Denotes bid awarded to</b>						

\* Indicates bid awarded to